
PRINCE SWR
SUMMAY OF 
CLAIMS 
RECEIVED

SUMMAY OF 
CLAIMS  
ADMITTED %

AMOUNTOF 
CONTIGENT 
CALIM

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM NOT 
ADMIIITED

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIMUNDER 
VERIFICATION

NO AMOUNT NO AMOUNT
8 Operational creditors (other than Workmen and 

Employees and Government Dues)
5 79390802 5 79390802 0 0 0

 100

 NAME  RECEIVED  ADMIITED %

AMOUNTOF 
CONTIGENT 
CALIM

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM NOT 
ADMIIITED

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIMUNDER 
VERIFICATION

 AMOUNT  AMOUNT
19-May STRATA EXIM PVT LIMITED 21825735  21825735  0 O 0

24-05-2021 RESIN AGENCY LLP 1,93,42,751  1,93,42,751 0 O 0
25-05-2021 SHANDONG YADA NEW MATERIAL COMPANY LTD 99,23,405 99,23,405 0 O 0
02-06-2021 BASILPROMPT VYNYL P LTD 2,77,26,479.00₹       27726479 0 O 0
05-06-2021 ASSOCIATED ROAD LINES 572432 572432 0 O 0

 0 O 0
 0 O 0
 0 O 0
 0 O 0

   
TOTAL 79390802 0 79390802 0 0 0 0

Total


